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CALENDAR OF EVENTS

December 3, 2021 -January 3, 2021

Friday, Dec. 3

7:50 am — 8:00 am

2:00 pm
6:00 pm

5:30 pm
7:00 pm

Saturday, Dec. 4

8:00 am

9:00 am — 3:00 pm
9:30 am

11:00 am

1:00 pm or 2:30 pm
2:00 pm

7:00 pm

Sunday, Dec. 5

Monday, Dec. 6

7:50 am — 8:00 am
5:30 pm
6:30 pm

Tuesday, Dec. 7

7:15 am
3:00 pm- 5:30 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:15 pm

Wednesday. Dec.8

5:30 pm
7:15 pm

Day 5
Blue and White Day

Morning Assembly — Courtyard

Senior Service Project Deadline

Wrestling — Border Wars IX — Santa Rosa, FL

Soccer COPA - Acadiana Tournament — vs Alexandria -Lafayette

Jesuit Invitational Basketball Tournament @ Benson Arena

Jesuit Community Pep Rally @ John Ryan Stadium

Basketball — Jesuit Invitational Tournament vs DelLa Salle or Northshore
@ Benson Arena

SAT Testing

Christmas Shopping Day—-Madonna Della Strada Bldg-1%t Flr. Gathering Rm
Wrestling — Border Wars IX — Santa Rosa, FL

Wrestling vs Catholic High @ Catholic High

Soccer — COPA Acadiana Tournament vs Byrd — Lafayette

Basketball — Jesuit Invitational Tournament @ Benson Arena

Soccer COPA Acadiana Tournament vs Southside — Lafayette

Jesuit Invitational Basketball Tournament

Jesuit vs Catholic High LHSAA Football Championship @ Yulman Stadium

Day 4

Morning Assembly — Courtyard
9t Grade Basketball vs Hahnville @ Benson Arena
JV Basketball vs Hahnville @ Benson Arena

Day 3

2"d Year Teachers’ Meeting

Academic Games — Cafeteria

JV Basketball vs South Lafourche @ Benson Arena
Evening of Advent Reflection

Basketball vs South Lafourche @ Benson Arena
Day 2

Mass Day Order — Feast of the Immaculate Conception

JV Soccer vs Holy Cross @ Holy Cross
Soccer vs Holy Cross @ Holy Cross



Thursday, Dec. 9

10:15 am
7:00 pm

Friday, Dec. 10
7:50 am — 8:00 am
5:30 pm
7:00 pm

Saturday, Dec. 11

8:00 am

11:00 am
6:00 pm

Sunday, Dec.12

Monday, Dec. 13

7:50 am — 8:00 am
5:30 pm
6:30 pm

Tuesday, Dec. 14

5:30 pm
5:30 pm
6:00 PM
6:30 pm
7:30 pm

Wednesday. Dec.15

9:00 am
1:04 pm

Thursday, Dec. 16

7:50 am — 9:25 am
10:15 am - 11:20 am
10:15 am — 11:50 am
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Day 1

Administrative Team Meeting
Basketball vs Jesuit Dallas @ Benson Arena

Day 7

Morning Assembly — Courtyard

8t Grade Basketball — Rummel Tournament @ Rummel
Soccer vs Hahnville @ Hahnville

JV Soccer vs Hahnvillle @ Hahnville

Celebration — Gala & Auction

ACT

8t Grade Basketball — Rummel Tournament @ Rummel
Wrestling — Zachary Open @ Zachary

Basketball vs Jesuit Dallas @ Benson Arena

Blue Jay Band Christmas Concert & Social

Day 6

Morning Assembly — Courtyard
9t Grade Basketball vs Chalmette @ Chalmette
JV Basketball vs Chalmette @ Chalmette

Day 5

8t Grade Basketball vs John Curtis @ Benson Arena
9t Grade Soccer vs Lusher @ Marconi

Soccer vs Dutchtown @ Dutchtown

9t Grade Basketball vs John Curtis @ Benson Arena
JV Soccer vs Dutchtown @ Dutchtown

Day 5-B

Mothers’ Mass
Special Order — Dismissal at 1:04.

2"¢ Quarter Exams
Math

Latin
AP Computer Science, Pre-Calculus DE



Friday, Dec. 17

7:50 am — 8:55 am

7:50 am — 9:25 am
10:15am - 11:20 am
10:15 am - 11:50 am

6:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:15 am

Saturday, Dec. 18

10:00 am
11:30 am
2:00 pm
3:30 pm

Sunday Dec. 19

Monday, Dec. 20

7:50 am — 8:55 am
7:50 am — 9:25 am
10:15 am - 11:20 am

Tuesday, Dec. 21

7:50 am — 8:55 am
7:50 am — 9:25 am
10:15 am — 11:20 am
10:15 am — 11:50 am

Wednesday, Dec. 22

7:50 am
9:00 AM
10:00 am

Thursday, Dec. 23

Friday, Dec. 24

esult

A*M+*D-G

CALENDAR OF EVENTS
I ——

2" Quarter Exam

Social Studies / Study Skills

Study Skills / French, Greek, Spanish

AP US History, US Gov & Politics AP

French | — Ill, Spanish | - Ill, Greek | — IV

French IV/AP, Statistics AP, European History AP
St. Paul's Soccer Tournament

JV Basketball vs Karr @ Karr

8t Grade Soccer vs Haynes @ Marconi
Basketball vs Karr @ Karr

Tiger Duals Wrestling @ Hahnville

Soccer — St. Paul's Tournament @ St. Paul’s
9t Grade Soccer vs Catholic @ Marconi

JV Soccer vs Catholic @ Marconi

JV Basketball vs Chalmette @ Benson Arena
Basketball vs Chalmette @ Benson Arena

2" Quarter Exams

Science

Biology H, Chemistry & Physics
Theology

Country Day Basketball Tournament

2"¢ Quarter Exams

English

English

Computer Literacy, Biology Il

Biology Il AP, Chemistry Il, Chemistry Il AP
Country Day Basketball Tournament

2" Quarter Ends — Records Day

Late Exams — Resource Center (RC)
8t Grade Basketball vs Hannan @ Benson Arena
9t Grade Basketball vs Hannan @ Benson Arena
Country Day Basketball Tournament

Holidays for Students, Faculty, & Staff

Christmas Eve - Midnight Mass

Holidays for Students, Faculty, & Staff
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Saturday, Dec. 25 Merry Christmas

Sunday Dec. 26

Monday, Dec. 27 Holidays for Students, Faculty & Staff

Tuesday, Dec. 28 Holidays for Students, Faculty & Staff

- Archbishop Hannan Soccer Tournament
- St. Pius X Basketball Tournament — Atlanta, GA

Wednesday, Dec. 29 Holidays for Students, Faculty & Staff

Thursday, Dec. 30 Holidays for Students, Faculty & Staff

- Archbishop Hannan Soccer Tournament
- St. Pius X Basketball Tournament — Atlanta, GA

Friday, Dec. 31 New Year’s Eve
Holidays for Students, Faculty & Staff

- Archbishop Hannan Soccer Tournament
- St. Pius X Basketball Tournament — Atlanta, GA

Saturday, Jan. 1 New Year’s Day

Sunday, Jan. 2

Monday, Jan. 3 Day 1-A

39 Quarter Begins



